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NOTES:! DETAIL- A
1. DISPLAY TYPE! STN/BLUE MODE
2. VIEWING DIRECTION: & 00 027
3. POLARIZER MODE: TRANSMISSIVE/NEGATIVE
4, OPERATING TEMP. | 0°C-50°C £
5.STORAGE TEMP. -20°C-60C o
6.VDDI 5.0V T |
7.LCD OPERATING VOLTAGE: 254V 1
8.DRIVE METHODI 1/240 DUTY 1/16 BIAS y
9,DRIVER! S6B2086X01-TORA o
10.BACKLIGHT! LEDC4.0V WHITE)
1L.ALL UNMARKED TOLERANCES!*0.3mm —-0.03

12BEZEL IS TO BE PAINTED WITH ZINCCKWHITED

13. BACKLIGHT CONNECTORCCN2)' IL-G-4S-S3C2 JAE
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1 FLM
2 LP
3 CP
4 M
9 VADJ
6 VCC
7 VSS
8 VEE
9 Do
10 D1
11 D2
12 D3
13 | D.off
14 NC
CN2
1 A
2 NC
3 NC
4 | X
QN

Ny
nef

TAN-H MEGE

" iAo ‘./\\' ' ) i
22/F., HANGOU Hygﬂg@hnnnn Rood, Central, Shenzhen, China

TECTRONICS €O,

DRAWN BY: A TIVLE: TM320240BFF-1 --@9—@-
CHECKED BY N )

APPROVED BY: oG No: Gl UNT.  mm
CONFIRMED BV DWG NAME neeewerr-c-+ [SERF? N0 1 g7 1



lcd


